
 

 

City of Spanish Fort 

All Meetings are at 5:00 p.m. 

Regular Meetings 

Monday, July 10, 2023 

Monday, August 14, 2023 

Monday, September 11, 2023 

Monday, October 9, 2023 

November 13, 2023 

December 11, 2023 

Work Sessions 

Monday, June 26, 2023 

Monday, July 31, 2023  Cancelled 

Monday, August 28, 2023 

Monday, September 25, 2023 

Monday, October 30, 2023 

Monday, November 27, 2023 


